Gruppen-Rangliste 3. Runde

Verein

1 VSG Spars Port

2 Lohrschitzen Seedorf - Lobsigen
3 Sportschitzen Mihleberg

4 Dietersw-M.affoltern

5 SV Lyss Winigraben

6 Dietersw-M.affoltern

7 SV Studen-Aegerten

8 Lohrschitzen Seedorf - Lobsigen
9 Dietersw-M.affoltern

10 SG Schipfen

11 FS Mérigen

12 FS Merzligen

13 FS Frauenkappelen

14 SG Ferenbalm

15 Polizei-Bergschitzen Biel

16 SV Leuzigen

Gruppen Name

Forelle

Lohr
4-Genie
Laderchittu
Lyssbach
Vogusang
Alte Garde
Seebar
Nume Luege
Minger 1
Inselblick
Linde

Baren
Starneklar
Taubenloch
Wyssenmatt

Resultat

375
372
368
368
366
365
364
363
360
360
359
357
354
352
352
349



